
 
 

   

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF  TAMIL NADU LIMITED 
CHENNAI – 35 (ELCOT) 

 
ELCOT CIN No. U27209TN1977SGC007291 

Corrigendum No. 2 

Tender  
Details 

Supply, Installation and Commissioning 
of Electronic Digital Auto Fare Meter 
Fitted with Printer and GPS on Rate 
Contract basis. 

Establishment of Control Centre, 
Supply, Installation and Commissioning 
of Server Computer Systems and 
Development of  Software to 
monitor/track the movements of 
Autorickshaws fitted with Electronic 
Digital Auto Fare Meter  in Chennai City 

Tender No. ELCOT/Networks/32778/Auto 
Meter/2015 

ELCOT/Networks/32779/Auto 
Meter-Control Centre/2015 

 Existing as Amended as Existing as Amended as 

Due Date & 
Time for 
submission 
of Tenders 

07.10.2015                
@ 3.00 PM 

06.11.2015 
@3.00 PM 

07.10.2015           
@ 5.00 PM 

28.10.2015               
@ 5.00 PM 

Tender 
Opening 
Date             
& Time 

07.10.2015             
@ 3.15 PM 

06.11.2015                 
@ 3.15 PM 

07.10.2015        
@ 5.15 PM 

28.10.2015         
@ 5.15 PM 

For further details Visit our websites: www.elcot.in , www.tenders.tn.gov.in 
 

                                                                                                -Sd-                                             
MANAGING DIRECTOR 
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