

ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF TAMIL NADU LIMITED CHENNAI – 35 (ELCOT)

ELCOT CIN No. U27209TN1977SGC007291

Corrigendum No. 2

901.1.g				
Tender Details	Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Electronic Digital Auto Fare Meter Fitted with Printer and GPS on Rate Contract basis.		Establishment of Control Centre, Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Server Computer Systems and Development of Software to monitor/track the movements of Autorickshaws fitted with Electronic Digital Auto Fare Meter in Chennai City	
Tender No.	ELCOT/Networks/32778/Auto Meter/2015		ELCOT/Networks/32779/Auto Meter-Control Centre/2015	
	Existing as	Amended as	Existing as	Amended as
Due Date & Time for submission of Tenders	07.10.2015 @ 3.00 PM	06.11.2015 @3.00 PM	07.10.2015 @ 5.00 PM	28.10.2015 @ 5.00 PM
Tender Opening Date & Time	07.10.2015 @ 3.15 PM	06.11.2015 @ 3.15 PM	07.10.2015 @ 5.15 PM	28.10.2015 @ 5.15 PM

For further details Visit our websites: www.tenders.tn.gov.in

-Sd-MANAGING DIRECTOR